Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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monk

sink
dogmatics
passage
smack
glacial
mobile
affection

bird
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star

11 stove

12 confectionery
13 eat

14 descent
15 cap

16 cruiser
17 food

18 oxidation
19 president
20 brake

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

ubveil
antique
mackintosh
car

pipe
banknote
collect
charm
bet

bread

jail

stop
respirator
orchestra
hypocrisy
stump
marble
petrol
husband

roll
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

cymbal
strength
prevention
CD

coast
coconut
duster
metronome
discount
implement
bell

shovel

rot
pantomime
electron
box
homogenization
handle
cannibal

cyclone

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

suitcase
jetty
doctor
microscope
hairstyle
cliff
swimsuit
oar
steam
jack
hostel
pencil
mine
quiche
square
parsley
makeup
dilution
explore

snowman

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 837ad2e6
Recall time: 40 min

love

bottle
rapeseed
statue
bounce
vegetable
fez

crowd

nail

match
bug
converse
pupil
restaurant
shirt
sensation
newspaper
flamenco
neuron

ticket
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Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 837ad2e6
Recall time: 40 min

101 bath 121 stipulation 141 cathedral 161 amphibious 181 swimming pool
102 message 122 cone 142 magnet 162 inject 182 vice

103 waistcoat 123 chat 143 cactus 163 mud 183 human
104 country 124 chip 144 air 164 cudgel 184 deck

105 heel 125 sticker 145 daughter 165 nose 185 stairwell
106 indication 126 declaration 146 know 166 saving 186 popcorn
107 mountain 127 parent 147 dad 167 planet 187 laser

108 video game 128 dumpling 148 knot 168 island 188 pork

109 approbation 129 toy 149 boast 169 brush 189 guitar

110 iceberg 130 orchid 150 bow 170 straw 190 son

111 congratulate 131 lamp 151 curage 171 vest 191 speaker
112 noose 132 puppet 152 pilates 172 mustache 192 sorrow
113 emaciation 133 hug 153 misfortune 173 tablecloth 193 thread
114 nectarine 134 farmland 154 explain 174  jumper 194 ink

115 comet 135 charisma 155 knee 175 reform 195 reason
116 art 136 swimmer 156 haddock 176 anchor 196 butterfly
117 toe 137 drone 157 health 177 lantern 197 crown
118 velodrome 138 thumb 158 criminal 178 elephant 198 oregano
119 doona 139 muscle 159 crayfish 179 fever 199 goat

120 money 140 mile 160 news 180 generator 200 ice-cream



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 hippopotamus
202 barrel

203 pleasure
204 vulture

205 impersonate
206 pelican

207 inn

208 chief

209 toaster

210 ability

211 runner

212 skateboard
213 chive

214 rat

215 camel

216 shop

217 rabbit

218 knife

219 flask

220 snowball

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

grate
rubber
skein
sanity
wall
anaconda
rifle
hearing
god
wreath
plate
manage
burp
green
crab
theatre
trowel
zodiac
speak

chair
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

hormone
amphitheater
rattle

imprint

petal
weakness
camp
speedometer
sponge
hardwood
soup

play

lounger
buoy

delay
hamster
atom

load

roadway

hook

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

spin
sock
boy
bandage
gym
casting
smell
juggle
ditch
danger
circus
destruction
latch
shell
circle
leek
bunks
whale
cuckoo

oats

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 837ad2e6
Recall time: 40 min

sprint
hide
mole
crumb
reactor

mutter

piggy bank
joy
muzzle
graphite
pastry
label
collar

mix

blow
bacteria
quarrel

lie
behaviour

collective
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301 meatball
302 floor

303 wheat

304 basil

305 armony
306 pub

307 concert
308 kilo

309 medicine
310 present
311 ellipse
312 chemist
313 monument
314 ceiling
315 pen

316 orangutan
317 admiration
318 wood

319 penicillin
320 hamburger

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

accordion
bride
discuss
antelope
screw
satellite
draft
termite
aunt
champion
ignite
pushchair
dope
tow
cough
quotation
radish
freeze
flipper
donkey
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

sadness
receiver
kidney
bacon
joystick
arrow
arch
smoke
industry
understanding
business
sparkplug
perform
blackness
beater
peel
tobacco
line

cat

cellar

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

snow
checkers
kindergarten
luxury
crossword
look

cream
challenge
wrinkle

gift

bonbon
bracelet
sleigh
ranger

poet

kennel
calendar
serpent
pudding
spot

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 837ad2e6
Recall time: 40 min

panel

stock exchange
reduction
anteater
construct
recorder
forceps
kitchen

train

ash

omen
passion
ladle

cheese cake
cushion
shallot
narcotic
pledge

tub

legion
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401 platform
402 gate

403 hoof

404 pour

405 visit

406 walrus
407 wish

408 liver

409 butt

410 geography
411 grass

412 sea

413 trophy
414 pump

415 gelatine
416 iron

417 distance
418 soap

419 dormouse

420 bubble
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Key: 837ad2e6
Recall time: 40 min



